
11. turniej Grand Prix "Białystok zima-wiosna'2006"

11. runda Grand Prix "Zima-Wiosna 06", Białystok 17.03.2006 - Round 9

List of Players

No  Name                 Feder Rtg  Loc  Club                     

1.  EJSMONT, Krzysztof   1987  2400 2400 UKS Hetman Częstochowa   

2.  KOSTYRA, Stanisław   1951  2297 2297 BTSzach. Białystok       

3.  OCYTKO, Andrzej      1960  2193 2193 BTSzach. Białystok       

4.  MURZA, Adam          1970  2087 2087 BTSzach. Białystok       

5.  BERNACKI, Krzysztof  1963  2084 2084 BTSzach. Białystok       

6.  STROJEK, Kazimierz   1945  2016 2016 BTSzach. Białystok       

7.  SZCZEPAŃSKI, Piotr   2016  2016 2016 BTSzach. Białystok       

8.  DACIUK, Sławomir     1957  2006 2006 Białystok                

9.  ZIŃCZUK, Leon        1948  1920 1920 BTSzach. Białystok       

10. PUKSZA, Andrzej      1991  1884 1884 MUKS Stoczek 45 Białystok

11. BUZUN, Michał        1992  1825 1825 MUKS Stoczek 45 Białystok

12. NIESTERUK, Mikołaj   1938       2000 BTSzach. Białystok       

13. KONOPKO, Łukasz      1985       1801 BTSzach. Białystok       

14. ONICHIMIUK, Janusz   1948       1800 BTSzach. Białystok       

15. KALINOWSKI, Szymon   1985       1800 BTSzach. Białystok       

16. CHOMIENIA, Łukasz    1993       1800 Białystok                

17. GRABARCZYK, Edmund   1944       1800 BTSzach. Białystok       

18. ROMANIUK, Bartłomiej 1985       1600 Gródek                   

19. HARASIMCZUK, Michał  1988       1400 Zabłudów                 

20. GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Piotr   1989       1000 Białystok                

Standings

Place Name                 Rtg  Loc  Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr. Wins

  1   EJSMONT, Krzysztof   2400 2400 16.5     72.0  94.0   80.5    8

  2   KOSTYRA, Stanisław   2297 2297 15       72.0  96.5   72.0    6

  3   MURZA, Adam          2087 2087 12       74.0  99.5   59.0    5

  4   OCYTKO, Andrzej      2193 2193 11.5     74.5  95.5   70.0    5

  5   PUKSZA, Andrzej      1884 1884 10.5     72.5  96.0   53.5    4

  6   KONOPKO, Łukasz           1801 10       62.5  79.0   45.0    4

  7   BUZUN, Michał        1825 1825 9.5      71.5  88.0   48.0    4

  8   BERNACKI, Krzysztof  2084 2084 9.5      65.5  85.0   44.5    3

  9   NIESTERUK, Mikołaj        2000 9.5      62.5  84.0   45.0    3

 10   DACIUK, Sławomir     2006 2006 9        71.0  92.0   47.5    4

 11   SZCZEPAŃSKI, Piotr   2016 2016 9        68.0  85.0   47.0    2

 12   STROJEK, Kazimierz   2016 2016 9        57.0  73.5   41.5    3

 13   ZIŃCZUK, Leon        1920 1920 9        51.0  63.0   40.0    3

 14   ONICHIMIUK, Janusz        1800 8        59.5  74.5   43.0    3

 15   KALINOWSKI, Szymon        1800 8        59.5  70.0   38.0    2

 16   ROMANIUK, Bartłomiej      1600 7.5      54.5  64.0   36.0    3

 17   HARASIMCZUK, Michał       1400 7        61.5  78.0   38.0    2

 18   GRABARCZYK, Edmund        1800 5        55.5  65.5   25.5    2

 19   CHOMIENIA, Łukasz         1800 4.5      57.0  68.5   26.0    1

 20   GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Piotr        1000 0        54.0  68.5    0.0    0

Cross Table

No Name                 Total  1      2      3      4      5      6      7      8      9    
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1  EJSMONT, Krzysztof   16.5   9:2.0  3:2.0  2:1.0  5:2.0  4:1.5  6:2.0 17:2.0 10:2.0  7:2.0

2  KOSTYRA, Stanisław   15.0   6:2.0  7:2.0  1:1.0  4:1.0  3:1.0  5:2.0 10:2.0  8:2.0 14:2.0

3  MURZA, Adam          12.0   8:     1:0.0 12:2.0 13:2.0  2:1.0  4:0.0  9:2.0  5:1.0 11:2.0

4  OCYTKO, Andrzej      11.5  19:2.0 11:2.0 10:2.0  2:1.0  1:.5   3:2.0  8:1.5  7:.5   5:0.0

5  PUKSZA, Andrzej      10.5  17:1.0 15:2.0 14:2.0  1:0.0 10:1.5  2:0.0 11:1.0  3:1.0  4:2.0

6  KONOPKO, Łukasz      10.0   2:0.0 20:2.0 11:1.0 12:1.0 17:2.0  1:0.0  7:0.0 18:2.0 15:2.0

7  BUZUN, Michał        9.5   20:2.0  2:0.0  9:1.0 10:0.0 16:2.0 11:1.0  6:2.0  4:1.5  1:0.0

8  BERNACKI, Krzysztof  9.5    3:0.0 19:1.0 16:2.0  9:1.0 11:1.0 12:2.0  4:.5   2:0.0 17:2.0

9  NIESTERUK, Mikołaj   9.5    1:0.0 18:2.0  7:1.0  8:1.0 14:2.0 10:.5   3:0.0 17:1.0 16:2.0

10 DACIUK, Sławomir     9.0   15:1.0 17:2.0  4:0.0  7:2.0  5:.5   9:1.5  2:0.0  1:0.0 19:2.0

11 SZCZEPAŃSKI, Piotr   9.0   18:2.0  4:0.0  6:1.0 14:1.0  8:1.0  7:1.0  5:1.0 13:2.0  3:0.0

12 STROJEK, Kazimierz   9.0   14:1.0 16:1.5  3:0.0  6:1.0 13:1.0  8:0.0 19:2.0 15:1.0 18:1.5

13 ZIŃCZUK, Leon        9.0   16:1.0 14:0.0 19:2.0  3:0.0 12:1.0 15:1.0 18:2.0 11:0.0 20:2.0

14 ONICHIMIUK, Janusz   8.0   12:1.0 13:2.0  5:0.0 11:1.0  9:0.0 19:2.0 15:0.0 20:2.0  2:0.0

15 KALINOWSKI, Szymon   8.0   10:1.0  5:0.0 17:1.0 16:0.0 20:2.0 13:1.0 14:2.0 12:1.0  6:0.0

16 ROMANIUK, Bartłomiej 7.5   13:1.0 12:.5   8:0.0 15:2.0  7:0.0 18:.5  20:2.0 19:1.5  9:0.0

17 HARASIMCZUK, Michał  7.0    5:1.0 10:0.0 15:1.0 18:2.0  6:0.0 20:2.0  1:0.0  9:1.0  8:0.0

18 GRABARCZYK, Edmund   5.0   11:0.0  9:0.0 20:2.0 17:0.0 19:1.0 16:1.5 13:0.0  6:0.0 12:.5 

19 CHOMIENIA, Łukasz    4.5    4:0.0  8:1.0 13:0.0 20:2.0 18:1.0 14:0.0 12:0.0 16:.5  10:0.0

20 GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Piotr   0.0    7:0.0  6:0.0 18:0.0 19:0.0 15:0.0 17:0.0 16:0.0 14:0.0 13:0.0

Ratings (Local)

No  Name                 Loc   Score   Exp.  Rav Rprfm

1.  EJSMONT, Krzysztof   2400 16.5/18 18.00 1968  2283

2.  KOSTYRA, Stanisław   2297 15.0/18 15.48 2024  2277

3.  OCYTKO, Andrzej      2193 11.5/18 12.34 2052  2157

4.  MURZA, Adam          2087 10.0/16  7.92 2091  2185

5.  BERNACKI, Krzysztof  2084 9.5/18  12.36 1942  1963

6.  STROJEK, Kazimierz   2016 9.0/18  12.63 1863  1863

7.  SZCZEPAŃSKI, Piotr   2016 9.0/18  10.87 1937  1937

8.  DACIUK, Sławomir     2006 9.0/18  10.13 1958  1958

9.  ZIŃCZUK, Leon        1920 9.0/18  12.40 1777  1777

10. PUKSZA, Andrzej      1884 10.5/18  6.39 1994  2057

11. BUZUN, Michał        1825 9.5/18   6.78 1918  1940

12. NIESTERUK, Mikołaj   2000 9.5/18  11.49 1895  1916

13. KONOPKO, Łukasz      1801 10.0/18  8.14 1837  1879

14. ONICHIMIUK, Janusz   1800 8.0/18   7.67 1856  1814

15. KALINOWSKI, Szymon   1800 8.0/18  10.93 1719  1677

16. CHOMIENIA, Łukasz    1800 4.5/18   8.45 1823  1634

17. GRABARCZYK, Edmund   1800 5.0/18  10.61 1732  1563

18. ROMANIUK, Bartłomiej 1600 7.5/18   4.39 1794  1731

19. HARASIMCZUK, Michał  1400 7.0/18   0.00 1839  1755

20. GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Piotr   1000 0.0/18   0.00 1710  1331
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